HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

241382-46
241382-46
147701- 67
147701- 67
132922- 32
241382- 46
132922- 32
241382-46
198639- 80
241382-46
302172-17
198639- 80
152702- 24
308421- 58
308421- 58
241382- 46
241382- 46
197718- 32
219960-61
109627-17
147701- 67
219960- 61
309225- 86
198639- 80
242688-91
308421- 58
308421- 58
241382- 46
242688-91
303257-35
147701- 67
308421-58
182153- 84
303257-35
219960- 61
124151- 88
241382- 46
152702- 24
152702- 24
308421- 58
308421- 58
308421- 58
182153- 84
189522- 81
309213-74
152702- 24
152702- 24
308421- 58
241382-46
303257-35
132922- 32
152702- 24
241382- 46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON

LACANNE LEON

BORZSEI
DECERF M CHAEL
BORZSE!
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

DENEYER- THI RY

BRI DOUX MARCEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROCGER

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

PENE FRANZ
LACANNE LEON

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DEGQ VES FERNAND
DENEYER- THI RY
DEMAI N EDDY

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
DEMAI N EDDY

ANCGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

LACANNE LEON
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GAROT YVES

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

TH Rl ON M CHEL
DECERF M CHAEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GU MAN NI COLAE
GAROT YVES

Bl GARE GERARD
TOLBECQ MAXI VE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
GU MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
CHER & THOVAS

BORZSEI
BRI DOUX MARCEL
DECERF M CHAEL

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

Geneent

MERDCRP
THI SNES
WARET- L
EM NES
HANNUT
WARET- L
LOYERS
WARET- L
LI ERNU
BOUGE
BOUCE
MERDCRP
LI ERNU
TI LLI ER
HANNUT
BOUGE
MEUX
TILLI ER
WARET- L
WARET- L
MERDCRP
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
BOUGE
BOUGE
BOUCE
MEUX
JEMEPPE
BOUCE
VEDRI N
VEDRI N
BOUCE
MERDCRP
TI LLI ER
NAMUR
VEDRI N
MERDCRP

=

N

e

=

= =
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NP PRWOORNNRFRPWOIOONDENWWNPAONRFRORLREANWARPRNOOFRUORARARPRRPARPRRPONOWORLOIFLPNW

153950
2
157202
2
133026
3
2
4
139775
5
141655
2
135301
133654
2
6
7
157284
139574
134202
3
2
136457
3
139031
3
4
8
2
141965
4
5
136947
2
3
141180

NO~NOWN O

Ri ng
Bague

100484620
112402618
104933419
611767319
100232020
103234121
100232920
103232621
112865820
100485920
112657617
112866720
100204220
100219620
100211920
103227321
112408320
103291321
114296417
104027421
101745120
103297619
103716819
103202421
103158219
103109021
100210320
112408218
101063122
103935521
101747220
100215220
101551220
103935421
114265517
100247020
103225021
100200420
103754119
100220220
103108321
100213420
104061221
104742121
103146521
100204520
100292320
100219320
103226621
103947121
103145721
114244417
101667720

Snel h.
Vit esse

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

o

RPOOOONOUIRARWNE

307927-49
132922- 32
105233- 85
241382- 46
241382-46
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49

JACOB ANDREE
BORZSE!
CAPPE ROBERT
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE

CHER & THOVAS

NAMUR

RHI SNES
VERDORP
MERDCRP
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D

MQ Di st anc
4 134336
1 133026

17 132028

16 153950

47 2
7 2

22 3

10 4

12 5

13 6

29 7

101680222
101461422
101058122
101664522
101667322
101462622
100460122
101461722
101460322
101460622
100464222

RPOOONOUITRARWNE

o



307927-49
144299- 60
307927-49
307927-49
310710- 19
302172-17
310710- 19
307927-49
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
302172-17
307927-49
307927-49
241382- 46
310710-19
310710-19
310710-19
305973- 35
302172-17
241382- 46
241382- 46
105233- 85
308421-58
189522-81
105233- 85
303257-35
241382-46
305973-35
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
307927-49
147701- 67
310710-19
124151- 88
307927-49
307927- 49
124151- 88
109627- 17
241382- 46
241382- 46
307927-49
198639- 80
241382- 46
307927-49
241382- 46
241382- 46
308421- 58
308421- 58
160930- 07
241382-46
241382-46
144299- 60
241382- 46
144299- 60
109627-17
105233- 85
242688-91
105233- 85
105233- 85
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
105233- 85
109627-17
189522-81
308421- 58
308421-58
307927-49
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
310710- 19
241382-46
197718- 32
241382-46
105233- 85
308421- 58
132922- 32

JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 17
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT-D 29
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE- 9
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT-D 29
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 54
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE- 9
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 54
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT-D 29
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT-D 29
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT-D 29
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS RAM LLI 6
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST Al SCHE- 9
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 54
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 54
CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 30
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN TILLI ER 18
DECERF M CHAEL MVERDORP 54
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS RAM LLI 6
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 54
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 54
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
LACANNE LECN HANNUT 8
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT-D 29
THI R ON M CHEL WARET-L 9
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 9
PENE FRANZ EM NES 13
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 54
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 54
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
DENEYER- THI RY WARET-L 11
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 54
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 54
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCRP 54
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUCE 30
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 30
ROBAT MATHI S HANRET 19
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 54
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 54
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 17
DECERF M CHAEL VERDORP 54
STRUYS JEAN- LUC ST- GERM 17
PENE FRANZ EM NES 13
CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19
DEMAI N EDDY LI ERNU 28
CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19
CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 54
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 54
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 54
CAPPE ROBERT RHI SNES 19
PENE FRANZ EM NES 13
Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 30
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 30
JACOB ANDREE SAI NT-D 35
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 54
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 54
DECERF M CHAEL VERDORP 54
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE SAI NT-D 29
DECERF M CHAEL MERDCORP 54
HEYSECOM ROCGER THI SNES 4
DECERF M CHAEL MERDORP 54
CAPPE ROBERT RH SNES 19
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUCE 30
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 6

25
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4

8
139746
9

10
134281
141655
2

11

3

12

13

2

14

15

4

3

4

5
149306
3

5

6

2
133654
122941
3
141965
7

2

8

16

9

17
157202
6
141180
18

19

2
134202
10

11

20
139775
12

21

13

14

2

3
146262
15

16

2

17

3

2

4
139031
5

6

18

19

20

7

3

2

4

5

22

21

22

23

7

24
157284
25

8

6

2

100464522
101092822
100464322
100465322
101059722
114225722
101041722
100464122
101660422
100465122
100463922
114225822
100465222
101462922
101662822
114311922
100305722
114312022
105606422
114226922
101674222
101664722
101124422
101446422
101231722
101124822
101486022
101663722
105606122
101675022
101463822
101674822
101685122
101715322
101043022
101479022
101460522
101681022
101480522
101777422
101668622
101672122
101460422
101692322
101674422
100464622
101670122
101671522
101447622
101444722
100093422
101664322
101666122
101128622
101662722
105607422
101087922
114312522
101063122
101125022
101058322
101674522
101664822
101665722
101123222
101084722
101230422
101444222
101442122
101465022
101668522
101664222
101662022
100372922
101665822
101709722
101669522
101125722
101443022
101460922

. 28391
. 33060
. 28491
. 28501
. 28500
. 34500
. 28520
. 28581
. 44530
. 28591
. 28591
. 34560
. 29051
. 29081
. 45200
. 29270
. 29380
. 29420
. 42051
. 36190
. 46390
.47010
. 29010
. 30371
. 21530
. 29290
. 38051
. 48230
. 44321
. 48250
. 32051
. 48450
. 32251
. 51340
. 32450
. 38410
. 32571
. 33061
. 39580
. 34301
. 51330
. 51350
. 35011
. 39480
. 52000
. 35111
. 52240
. 52270
. 35021
. 35141
. 46270
. 53090
. 53140
. 41030
. 53250
. 41070
. 37011
. 35100
. 41210
. 35150
. 35240
. 54490
. 54560
. 54590
. 36020
. 37591
. 28280
. 38401
. 38421
. 39201
. 56490
. 56500
. 57040
. 39560
. 57330
. 01550
. 58560
. 39090
. 40461
. 40360

1236.
1235.
1234.
1234.
1233.
1233.
1233.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1232.
1231.
1230.
1228.
1226.
1224.
1224.
1222.
1217.
1215.
1212.
1211.
1208.
1206.
1205.
1202.
1199.
1198.
1198.
1198.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1187.
1176.
1172.
1170.
1169.
1167.
1166.
1166.
1166.
1162.
1162.
1161.
1159.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1154.
1153.
1153.
1146.
1146.
1145.
1145.
1144.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1137.
1137.
1133.
1126.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1123.
11109.
11109.
1108.
1108.
1108.
1106.
1103.

3915
5968
4979
3088
8224
5704
4446
7985
7506
6100
6100
4971
4800
9158
3245
8707
8191
0747
9676
8392
5547
0457
0809
2446
6841
9187
2272
1432
9079
8319
5190
7282
9652
8467
9623
5520
3229
7455
8269
0528
2775
9810
9529
7362
2879
2630
7644
3254
8551
8386
6785
2148
4916
4486
9038
8131
8459
4081
7025
5792
0901
9211
9338
5112
8454
4497
4450
2819
9657
7049
2284
0914
1761
6304
2294
2842
0854
0822
6974
0348



100
101

132922- 32
109627- 17
186405- 68
310710- 19
307927-49
241382- 46
310710- 19
198639- 80
198639- 80
147701- 67
132922- 32
198639- 80
307927-49
194882- 09
194882- 09
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
160930- 07
307927-49
219960-61
189522-81
144299- 60
303257-35
303257-35
308421- 58
241382- 46
124151- 88
186405- 68
124151- 88
242688-91
241382- 46
144299- 60
144299- 60

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
PENE FRANZ

PENE JOSEPH
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DENEYER- THI RY
DENEYER- THI RY
LACANNE LEON
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
DENEYER- THI RY
JACOB ANDREE
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE

CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

CAPPE ROBERT

ROBAT MATHI S
JACOB ANDREE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
Bl GARE CGERARD
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
TH RI ON M CHEL
PENE JOSEPH
THI RI ON M CHEL
DEMVAI N EDDY

DECERF M CHAEL
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

NAMUR
EM NES
SAI NT-M
SAI NT- D

RHI SNES
HANRET
SAI NT- D
WARET- L
JEMEPPE
ST- GERM
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
BOUCE
MERDCRP
WARET- L
SAI NT-M
WARET- L
L1 ERNU

6
13

8
29
35
54
29
11
11

8

6
11
35

5

5
19
19
19
19
35

5

e e

3

4
133703
8

23

26

ABNWOWNO

24
148795

10
11

25
139574

N
DUIONAEANWNNWNPAW

101462922
101085722
101426822
101042422
100462422
101665322
114312622
101727622
101695622
101714022
101462222
101695322
101462322
101433422
114467822
101122822
101124622
101123822
100096122
101685922
114466422
101230722
101128822
101484722
101485422
101445622
101668722
101478222
101427122
101479422
101062622
101670422
101725622
101725522

100
101

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
197718- 32
109627-17
198639- 80
308421- 58
303257-35
303257-35
241382-46
308421-58
182153- 84
189522- 81
309213-74
241382- 46
303257-35
132922- 32

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROGER
PENE FRANZ
DENEYER- THI RY

GUI MAN NI COLAE
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
DECERF M CHAEL

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GAROT YVES

Bl GARE GERARD
TOLBECQ MAXI ME
DECERF M CHAEL
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS

VERDORP
THI SNES
EM NES
WARET- L
BOUGE
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
MERDCRP
BOUGE
MEUX
JEMEPPE
BOUGE
VERDORP
TI LLI ER
NAMUR

153950
2
3
157284
134202
139775
133654
141965
2
4
2
136947
122941
133953
5
3
133026

103234121
103232621
103227321
103291321
104027421
103202421
103109021
103935521
103935421
103225021
103108321
104061221
104742121
103146521
103226621
103947121
103145721

Best at

CGeneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

o

241382- 46
241382-46
147701- 67
147701- 67
132922- 32
132922- 32
198639- 80
241382-46
302172-17
198639- 80
152702- 24

DECERF M CHAEL

DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON

LACANNE LEON

BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS
DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF M CHAEL

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
DENEYER- THI RY

BRI DOUX MARCEL

WARET- L

153950
2
157202
2
133026
2
139775
3
141655
2
135301

100484620
112402618
104933419
611767319
100232020
100232920
112865820
100485920
112657617
112866720
100204220

RPOOONOUIRARWNE

o



308421- 58
308421- 58
241382- 46
219960- 61
147701- 67
219960- 61
309225- 86
242688-91
308421-58
241382- 46
147701- 67
308421- 58
182153- 84
219960- 61
124151- 88
152702- 24

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
LACANNE LEON
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
DEG VES FERNAND
DEMAI N EDDY

GUI MAN NI COLAE
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON

GUI MAN NI COLAE
GAROT YVES
MALHERBE GUSTAVE
THI RI ON M CHEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL

BOUCE
BOUCE
MERDCRP
WARET- L
HANNUT
WARET- L
LOYERS
LI ERNU
BOUGE
VERDORP
HANNUT

WARET- L
WARET- L
VEDRIN 2

CQQWANOOOIOOORNPA,OOIAOOOO

PWWONNNRFRPWWENOIRPA~OR

133654
2
4
139574
3
2
136457
139031
3
5
4
4
136947
3
141180

100219620
100211920
112408320
114296417
101745120
103297619
103716819
103158219
100210320
112408218
101747220
100215220
101551220
114265517
100247020
100200420

Best at

Geneent

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

241382-46
241382- 46
147701- 67
147701- 67
241382- 46
241382-46
198639- 80
241382-46
198639- 80
241382- 46
241382- 46
197718-32

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LECN
LACANNE LEON
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROCGER

MERDCRP

153950
2
157202

100484620
112402618
104933419
611767319
103234121
103232621
112865820
100485920
112866720
103227321
112408320
103291321

Best at

307927- 49
241382- 46
241382-46
307927- 49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
307927-49
241382- 46
307927-49
307927-49
307927- 49
307927-49
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
307927-49
241382-46
307927-49
147701- 67
307927-49
307927- 49
241382- 46
241382-46
307927-49
198639- 80
241382-46

JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
LACANNE LECN
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
JACOB ANDREE
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL

CGeneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

MQ Di st anc

139775
12

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

101680222
101664522
101667322
101462622
100460122
101461722
101460322
101460622
100464222
100464522
100464322
100465322
100464122
101660422
100465122
100463922
100465222
101462922
101662822
101674222
101664722
101663722
101675022
101463822
101674822
101685122
101715322
101460522
101681022
101668622
101672122
101460422
101692322
101674422

Snel h.



307927-49
241382-46
241382- 46
160930- 07
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46
241382-46
241382- 46
241382- 46

JACOB ANDREE

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
ROBAT MATHI S

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

SAINT-D 35 27 21 BE
MERDORP 54 48 13 BE
MERDCORP 54 31 14 BE
HANRET 19 4 146262 BE
MERDORP 54 17 15 BE
MERDCRP 54 15 16 BE
MERDORP 54 6 17 BE
MERDORP 54 13 18 BE
MERDCORP 54 19 19 BE
MERDORP 54 25 20 BE

100464622
101670122
101671522
100093422
101664322
101666122
101662722
101674522
101664822
101665722

Snel h.

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 241382-46
2 241382- 46
3 241382-46
4 197718-32
5 198639-80
6 241382-46
7 241382- 46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
HEYSECOM ROCGER
DENEYER- THI RY

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL

19 YEARLI NGS
Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
MERDORP 6 2 153950 BE
MERDORP 6 3 2 BE
MERDORP 6 6 3 BE
THISNES 5 5 157284 BE
WARET-L 2 1 139775 00
MERDORP 6 5 4 BE
MERDORP 6 1 5 BE

103234121
103232621
103227321
103291321
103202421
103225021
103226621

Snel h.

Best at

1 241382-46
2 241382-46
3 147701-67
4 147701-67
5 198639- 80
6 241382-46

DECERF M CHAEL
DECERF M CHAEL
LACANNE LEON
LACANNE LEON
DENEYER- THI RY
DECERF M CHAEL

16 VI EUX
CGeneent AD | G Afstand LD
Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
MERDORP 8 3 153950 BE
MERDORP 8 2 2 BE
HANNUT 5 1 157202 BE
HANNUT 5 4 2 BE
WARET-L 3 2 139775 BE
MERDORP 8 7 3 BE

100484620
112402618
104933419
611767319
112865820
100485920

Snel h.

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

1 132922-32
2 132922-32
3 152702-24
4 308421-58
5 308421-58
6 219960-61
7 219960-61
8 309225- 86
9 308421-58
308421-58
303257-35
308421- 58
303257-35
219960- 61
124151- 88
152702- 24
152702- 24
308421- 58
308421-58
308421- 58
309213-74
152702- 24
152702- 24
308421- 58

100232020
100232920
100204220
100219620
100211920
114296417
103297619
103716819
103109021
100210320
103935521
100215220
103935421
114265517
100247020
100200420
103754119
100220220
103108321
100213420
103146521
100204520
100292320
100219320

11-09-22 72 VI EUX+YEARLS

Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD
Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA
BORZSEI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 1 133026 BE
BORZSElI CHER & THOVAS NAMUR 4 3 2 BE
BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 28 24 135301 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 1 133654 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 11 2 BE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 4 1 139574 BE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 4 2 2 BE
DEG VES FERNAND LOYERS 3 1 136457 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 2 3 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 4 4 BE
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN TILLIER 7 1 141965 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 10 5 BE
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN TILLIER 7 2 2 BE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE WARET-L 4 3 3 BE
THI RI ON M CHEL WARET-L 3 3 141180 BE
BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 28 4 2 BE
BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 28 22 3 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 8 6 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 9 7 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 5 8 BE
TOLBECQ MAXI VE BOUGE 4 2 133953 BE
BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 28 17 4 BE
BRI DOUX MARCEL VEDRIN 28 21 5 BE
GUI MAN NI COLAE BOUGE 12 6 9 BE

Dat a Technol ogy

11-09-22 90 JEUNES



1 132922-32
2 308421-58
3 303257-35
4 124151-88
5 124151-88
6 308421-58
7 308421-58
8 308421-58
9 308421-58
10 308421-58
11 132922-32
12 132922-32
13 186405-68
14 132922-32
15 194882-09
16 194882-09
17 219960-61
18 303257-35
19 303257-35
20 308421-58
21 124151-88
22 186405-68
23 124151-88
24 303257-35
25 186405- 68
26 132922-32
27 186405-68
28 309213-74
29 308421-58
30 124151-88

Naam
Nom

BORZSEI
GUI MAN NI COLAE

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

TH RI ON M CHEL
THI RI ON M CHEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI VAN NI COLAE
BORZSE!
BORZSEI
PENE JCOSEPH
BORZSE!
DUCROT EM LE
DUCROT EM LE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

GUI MAN NI COLAE
THI RI ON M CHEL
PENE JCOSEPH

TH RI ON M CHEL

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

PENE JOSEPH
BORZSE!
PENE JOSEPH

TOLBECQ MAXI ME
GUI MAN NI COLAE
TH RI ON M CHEL

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CHER & THOVAS

CGeneent
Local it

BOUCE
TI LLI ER
WARET- L
WARET- L
BOUGE
BOUCE
BOUCE
BOUGE
BOUCE
NAMUR
NAMUR
SAI NT- M
NAMUR
FORVI LL
FORVI LL
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
TI LLI ER
BOUCE
WARET- L
SAI NT- M
WARET- L
TI LLI ER
SAI NT- M

[
OO UITUTUTO 0O O

-
[(eN@XeorNocNerNeoNocRlo]

133026 BE
133654 BE
141965 BE
141180 BE

WNOOTRWNN
vs]
m

133703 BE
148795 BE
139574 BE

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

101461422
101446422
101486022
101479022
101480522
101447622
101444722
101444222
101442122
101443022
101460922
101462922
101426822
101462222
101433422
114467822
114466422
101484722
101485422
101445622
101478222
101427122
101479422
101486922
101427022
101465422
101426222
101475222
101446922
101478322

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

6%

Snel h.

CGeneent

m >
20
56

Af stand LD
Di stanc PA

Ri ng
Bague AN

Best at

1 308421-58
2 303257-35
3 303257-35
4 308421-58
5 309213-74
6 303257-35
7 132922-32

GUI VAN NI COLAE

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN

GUI VAN NI COLAE
TOLBECQ MAXI ME

ANGLI CUS SEBASTI EN
CHER & THOVAS NAMUR

BORZSEI

BOUCE
TILLI ER
TILLI ER
BOUCE
BOUGE
TI LLI ER

1 133654 BE
1 141965 BE
2 2 BE
3 2 BE
1 133953 BE
3 3 BE
1 133026 BE

103109021
103935521
103935421
103108321
103146521
103947121
103145721

Snel h.

Geneent

AD | G Afstand LD
EN

MQ Di stanc PA

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

Best at

1 132922-32
2 132922-32
3 152702- 24
4 308421-58
5 308421-58
6 219960-61
7 219960-61
8 309225- 86
9 308421-58
10 308421-58
11 219960-61
12 124151-88
13 152702- 24
14 152702- 24
15 308421-58
16 308421-58
17 152702- 24
18 152702- 24

BORZSE!
BORZSEI
BRI DOUX MARCEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE
MALHERBE GUSTAVE

DEGQ VES FERNAND
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE

MALHERBE GUSTAVE

TH RI ON M CHEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL
GUI MAN NI COLAE
GUI MAN NI COLAE
BRI DOUX MARCEL
BRI DOUX MARCEL

CHER & THOVAS
CHER & THOVAS

NN

133026 BE
2 BE
135301 BE
133654 BE
2 BE
139574 BE
2 BE
136457 BE

100232020
100232920
100204220
100219620
100211920
114296417
103297619
103716819
100210320
100215220
114265517
100247020
100200420
103754119
100220220
100213420
100204520
100292320



302172-17
109627- 17
242688-91
242688-91
182153- 84
182153- 84
189522- 81
242688-91
309100- 58
182153- 84
189522-81
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91
242688-91

11-09-22 50 VI EUX+YEARLS

Best at
Const at

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

PENE FRANZ
DEMAI N EDDY
DEMAI N EDDY
GAROT YVES

GAROT YVES

Bl GARE GERARD
DEMVAI N EDDY

M CHAUX FERNANDE
GARCT YVES

Bl GARE
DEMAI N
DEMAI N
DEMAI N
DEMAI N

GERARD
EDDY
EDDY
EDDY
EDDY

Geneent
Local it

Al SCHE-
EM NES
LI ERNU
LI ERNU
MEUX

MVEUX

JEMEPPE
LI ERNU
EM NES
MEUX

JEMEPPE
LI ERNU
L1 ERNU
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU
L1 ERNU
LI ERNU

Amat eurs: 7 LACHER: 13. 40

141655
134202
139031
2
136947
2
122941
3
134188

OCoO~NOUIRNW

Ri ng
Bague

112657617
104027421
103158219
101063122
101551220
104061221
104742121
101062622
104023821
108176018
104732621
103156219
101063722
101062422
101065322
101062722
116086217

Snel h.
Vi tesse

AD | G Af st and

CGeneent
Local it

EN

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

CAPPE ROBERT
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

105233- 85
144299- 60
310710-19
302172-17
310710-19
302172-17
310710-19
310710-19
310710- 19
305973-35
302172-17
105233- 85
189522- 81
105233- 85
305973- 35
310710-19
109627-17
144299- 60
144299- 60
109627-17
105233- 85
242688-91
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
109627-17
189522-81
310710- 19
105233- 85
109627- 17
310710-19
310710-19
105233- 85
105233- 85
105233- 85
189522-81
144299- 60
242688-91
144299- 60
144299- 60
302172-17
189522-81
182153- 84
310710-19
189522-81
302172-17
310710-19
242688-91
189522-81

FONTAI NE
VANDI EST
FONTAI NE
VANDI EST
FONTAI NE
FONTAI NE
FONTAI NE

ALPHONSE

JEAN- BAPTI ST

ALPHONSE

JEAN- BAPTI ST

ALPHONSE
ALPHONSE
ALPHONSE

DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE GERARD
CAPPE ROBERT
DELVEAUX- J OCHVANS
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
PENE FRANZ

STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
PENE FRANZ

CAPPE ROBERT
DEMAI N EDDY

CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT

PENE FRANZ

Bl GARE GERARD
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CAPPE ROBERT

PENE FRANZ
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT
CAPPE ROBERT

Bl GARE CGERARD
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
DEMAI N EDDY
STRUYS JEAN- LUC
STRUYS JEAN- LUC

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

Bl GARE CGERARD
GAROT YVES
FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
Bl GARE GERARD

VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST

FONTAI NE ALPHONSE
DEMVAI N EDDY
Bl GARE GERARD

RHI SNES
ST- GERM
SAI NT- D
Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D
Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
RAM LLI
Al SCHE-
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
RHI SNES
RAM LLI
SAI NT- D
EM NES
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
EM NES
RHI SNES
LI ERNU
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
EM NES
JEMEPPE
SAI NT- D
RHI SNES
EM NES
SAI NT- D
SAI NT- D
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
RHI SNES
JEMEPPE
ST- GERM
LI ERNU
ST- GERM
ST- GERM
Al SCHE-
JEMEPPE
MVEUX
SAI NT- D
JEMEPPE
Al SCHE-
SAI NT- D
L1 ERNU
JEMEPPE

MQ Di st anc
17 132028
5 139746
8 134281
2 141655
4 2
1 2
17 3
1 4
7 5
2 149306
7 3
3 2
1 122941
12 3
3 2
9 6
8 134202
10 2
13 3
2 2
1 4
12 139031
15 5
19 6
9 7
6 3
15 2
19 7
16 8
11 4
27 8
10 9
6 9
4 10
14 11
16 3
6 4
14 2
15 5
4 6
9 4
14 4
6 136947
29 10
10 5
6 5
14 11
15 3
4 6

101058122
101092822
101059722
114225722
101041722
114225822
114311922
100305722
114312022
105606422
114226922
101124422
101231722
101124822
105606122
101043022
101777422
101128622
105607422
101087922
114312522
101063122
101125022
101058322
101123222
101084722
101230422
100372922
101125722
101085722
101042422
114312622
101122822
101124622
101123822
101230722
101128822
101062622
101725622
101725522
114223522
101251222
101109822
114312822
101232422
114226322
101041622
101063722
101255822



50 144299-60 STRUYS JEAN-LUC ST-GERM 17 11 7 BE 114311222 16. 11400 921.4022 50

51 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 20 12 7 BE 101231522 15.55160 908.8788 51
HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 11-09-22 10 YEARLI NGS Amat eurs: 5 LACHER: 13. 40
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 109627-17 PENE FRANZ EMNES 3 3 134202 BE 104027421 15.33111 1185.6871 1
2 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 2 2 136947 BE 104061221 15.45240 1092.0813 2
3 189522-81 Bl GARE GERARD JEMEPPE 2 1 122941 BE 104742121 15.33010 1087.8130 3
4 309100-58 M CHAUX FERNANDE EMNES 2 2 134188 BE 104023821 15.51180 1021.9954 4
HESBAYE NAMURO SE MEUX Data Technol ogy Deerlijk (99920)
LAON 11-09-22 12 VI EUX Amat eur s: 4 LACHER: 13. 40
NR Naam Geneent AD | G Afstand LD Ring JR Best at Snel h. NR
NO Nom Localit EN MQ Di stanc PA Bague AN Const at Vitesse NO
1 302172-17 VANDI EST JEAN-BAPTI ST AISCHE- 1 1 141655 BE 112657617 15.37100 1209. 0043 1
2 242688-91 DEMAI N EDDY LIERNU 4 3 139031 BE 103158219 15.39110 1166. 5306 2
3 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 2 2 136947 BE 101551220 15.40500 1133. 3545 3
4 182153-84 GAROT YVES MEUX 2 1 2 BE 108176018 15.54060 1021. 2304 4



